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MIAMI, FL 33138-4664
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SIGNAGE DETAILS

NORTH AND WEST FACADE IMPROVEMENTS OF AN EXISTING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

OCEAN BEACH ADDN NO 1 PB 3-11
LOTS 16 & 17 BLK 11

LOT SIZE 14000 SQ FT

OR 15855-4481 TO 96 0393 4

ZONING SUMMARY

MULTIFAMILY — COMMERCIAL — ZONING DATA SHEET
ITEM . "
" Zoning Information
1 Address: 673 Collins Avenue, Miami Beach FL. 33139-6283
2 Board and file numbers:
3 Folio number(s): 02-4203-004-0120
4 Year constructed: 1996 Zoning District: MXE Mixed Use Entertainment District
5 Base Flood Elevation: 8.0 NGVD Grade value in 6.96' NGVD
NGVD:
Adjusted grade (Flood+ Grade /2): | 7.48 NGVD Lot Area: 14,000 S.F.
Lot width: 100°-0" Lot Depth: 140°-0”
g Minimum Unit Size (SF): 15%: 300—2335 Average Unit Size: N/A
85%: 335+
9 Existing use: 1111 Store: Retail | Proposed use: 1111 Store: Retail Outlet
Qutlet
Maximum Existing Proposed Deficiencies
10 | Height: 50'-0" 29'-0" (top of 5
parapet)
11 Number of Stories: 1 u
12 FAR: 2.0 0.82 -
13 Gross square footage: 13,500 S.F. 11,618 S.F. .
Setbacks Required Existing Proposed Deficiencies
Pedestal:
14 Front Setback: 5'-0" 5’0" —
15 Side Setback: 5'-0” 0'-0” =
16 Side Setback: - - -
17 Side Setback facing street: 5'-0" 0’0" -
18 Rear Setback: 0’-0” 0’-0” -
19 Is this a contributing building? Yes or No
20 Located within a Local Historic District? E or No
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KEY NOTES

BR8EREBERE

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN.

EXISTING ROLLING DOOR TO REMAIN.

NEW GLASS DOOR

EXISTING STOREFRONT / WINDOW TO REMAIN
EXISTING DOOR TO REMAIN

EXISTING CONCRETE FRAME TO REMAIN.
EXISTING CONCRETE EYEBROW TO REMAIN.

NEW SIGNAGE BY TENANT TO BE UNDER
DIFFERENT PERMIT

PROPOSED EAST ELEVATION
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V2", /74" TO 2 3" (VARIES) FABRICATED HALO

T LIT LETTER - FACES &
NOTES AND REQUIREMENTS ] RETURNS
PROPOSED FACES & RETURNS TO . 6'-0" TO 8'-0"(VARIES) / INTERNALLY

1. SIGNS SHALL BE 6-0" TO 8'-0" IN LENGTH, WALL MOUNTED. A MAXIMUM OF TWO ROWS HAVE BRUSHED MATTE BLACK FINISH ’ ey c—H ILLUMINATED

OF LETTERING IS ALLOWED, AND THE TOTAL SIZE MAY NOT EXCEED 15FT2 AND AS SPECIFIED IN ATTACHED NOTES i —= WITH LEDs.

CANNOT EXCEED THE WIDTH OF THE INTERIOR TENANT SPACE (DEMISING WALLS) . i = [ Ly

EACH SIGN TO BE CENTERED OVER TENANTS ENTRY DOORWAY. i\ f f f f f f f o

N
2. SIGNS SHALL HAVE A WALL OFFSET OF 1"TO 2 3" FOR REAR LIGHT GLOW. Al
=S
3.  SIGNS SHALL BE MADE WITH MAXIMUM 12" LETTERS. //__[
= ‘=k— :Ar : 1 ’ h &

4. SIGNS SHALL BE BRUSHED MATTE BLACK ALUMINUM, STAINLESS STEEL, OR BLACK < N '\F a : 2 |, | POWER SUPPLY OR

CHANNEL BACKLIT CHANNEL LETTERS MANUFACTURED WITH LED BACKLIGHTING. - = TRANSFORMER

[—d

5.  ALL LIGHTING TRANSFORMERS OR OTHER EQUIPMENT REQUIRED BY THE SIGN 2 A A A A A A A A | i

SHALL BE MOUNTED INTERNAL TO THE TENANT SPACE. NO LIGHTING - i -l |

—— PROVIDE CORROSION RESISTANT
TRANSFORMERS OR OTHER NON-LETTER MOUNTING TO THE EXTERIOR FACADE.
—- MASONRY HARDWARE

6. ALL ACCENTS OR DETAILS TO THE TYPICAL SIGNAGE TO BE REVIEWED AND ™ &

APPROVED BY BUILDING MANAGER PRIOR TO SUBMITTAL TO THE CITY OF MIAMI ) ——— PRIMARY ELECTRICAL SERVICE

BEACH. CITY PERMIT STAFF SHALL REVIEW FOR CONSISTENCY WITH THESE SIGN SIGNAGE SHALL BE NO GREATER THAN 15FT* MAXIMUM AND MUST CONFORM TO CITY TO SIGN AREA BY OTHERS.

2
RULES AND PERMIT REQUIREMENTS AS PART OF PERMIT SUBMITTAL. MANDATED FT* SIZES.

7. ALL MOUNTING HARDWARE TO BE BRUSHED STAINLESS STEEL OR OTHER
NON-CORROSIVE MATERIAL IN A COASTAL ENVIRONMENT. HARDWARE SHOULD
AT om T FINIGH OF THE SION MATERIAL @ ELEVATION 9 SIGNAGE AREA @ SECTION

8. COLOR AND TEMPERATURE OF LED LIGHTING TO BE APPROVED BY LANDLORD AND
CITY PERMIT STAFF. PROVIDE WHITE UNLESS OTHER IS APPROVED BY LANDLORD
PRIOR TO CITY PERMIT SUBMITTAL.

B1 TENANT IDENTIFICATION SIGN SCALE: 3"=1'-0"

3!_0"

1 l_9||

DETAILS

@ 1/2" THICK STEEL PLATE

@ 1%" ALUMINUM SQUARE TUBE
WELDED TO ALUMINUM PLATE

@ FABRICATED 1%" ALUMINUM ANGLE FRAME.

1 0!_1 "

ABOVE SIDEWALK

@ 1/4” DIA FASTENERS (SEE HARDWARE CHART BELOW)

2

@ WEEP HOLES (IF APPLICABLE)

=
RETAIL PROJECTING SIGN (ILLUMINATED
3' X 1'-9"=5.25 SQ. FT.

/A RETAIL PROJECTING SIGNAGE (ILLUMINATED) SCALE: N.T.S.
\B\E\ I \L\ I \N\S\O\N\ . DWG. TlTLSE/GNAGE DETAILS
| I IGIOMElzl

673 COLLINS SCALE
673 COLLINS AVENUE AS SHOWN
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